1. Name of Litting Address       18. DOCODIVIEINT # A94000000013         FISCHER FAMILY PARTNERSHIP, LTD.       Image: Control of the state of the stat	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ANNUAL REPORT <b>1999</b>	Sandra B. Secretary			SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 98 SEP 14 AM 9: 53	
Mailing Address       Principal Office Address       3. Date Formed or Registered       58. Capital Constitutions et Statement of Mightered         9755 CLUBHOUSE DRIVE. APT. 403       9755 CLUBHOUSE DRIVE. APT. 403       9755 CLUBHOUSE DRIVE. APT. 403       38. Dotes of Last Report       58. Suppl. Address et Statement       59. Suppl. Address et Statement	1. Name of Limited Partnership					
Sa CuBHOUSE DRIVE. APT. 403 MIAME FL 33178 MIAME F	ISCHER FAMILY PARTNE	RSHIP, LTD.				
P735 CLUBHOUSE DRIVE, APT. 403 MAMI P, 2017 A Base of Country of Fermation FL  CLIP A State CLI	Malling Address	Principal Office Address	<u></u>	3, Date Formed or Registered	5a. Cepital Contributions as	
Minim PL SU/9       Minim PL SU/9       Data Data Data Decide Plant Registered Agent       Data Data Data Decide Plant Registered Agent       Data Data Data Decide Plant Registered Agent       Data Data Data Data Decide Plant Registered Agent       Data Data Data Data Data Data Data Data	9735 CLUBHOUSE DRIVE, APT. 403	9735 CLUBHOUSE DRIVE, APT, 4	9735 CLUBHOUSE DRIVE, APT. 403			
2. Mailing Address       28. Principal Office Address       4. Sate or Country of Formation       3, DOS, ODS.         Bulle, Apt. #, etc.       5. FEI Number       3, DOS, ODS.         City & State       Country       20       Country       Applied for the Not Application of Fee Regard of the Not Application of Fee Regard of To Country         2.p       Country       Zip       Country       20       Country       8. Mae chick psychia to: Dept of State (See Weight State of S	MIAMI FL 33178 MIAMI FL 33178					
2. Making Address       28. Principal Office Address       FL       3,600,000.         Sulfe, Apt #, etc.       6. FEI Number       Applied For       Applied For         City & State       City & State       7. Cardinate at Status Desired       9. Norme and Address of Current Registered Agent       7. Cardinate at Status Desired       9. Norme and Address of Current Registered Agent       10. It charaged, now Registered Agent       10. It charaged, now Registered Agent       9. Norme         FISCHER, ARTHUR D       9735 CLUBHOUSE DRIVE, APT. 403       Norme       Step Address (PD. Box Number Operation of Apent/Office         10a.       Pursuant to the provision of sectors 50. 1031 and 50. 192. Fortide Status, the abuve aread finited particular or right and to charage agent 1 am femiliar with, and accept the obligations of 0.01 192. Fortide Status, the abuve aread finited particular or right and to the provision of accept the obligations of accept the obligation fize. The Accept the obligations fize. Fortid					5D. Amount of Capital Contributions in FLORIDA to date:	
Suite, Apl. #, etc.       Suite, Apl. #, etc.       S. FEI Number       Applied For         City & State       City & State       T. CuttReam of Satur. Desired       Provide Res. Result         Zip       Country       Zip       Country       B. Mane and Address of Current Registered Apent       10. If charged, new Registered Apent         9. Name and Address of Current Registered Apent       10. If charged, new Registered Apent       0. If charged, new Registered Apent         9. Name and Address of Current Registered Apent       10. If charged, new Registered Apent       0. If charged, new Registered Apent         9. Name and Address of Current Registered Apent       10. If charged, new Registered Apent       0.9/15/28 - 0/17         9. Name and Address of Current Registered Apent       0.0/15/28 - 0/17       Suite, Apt. # sic.       Name         FISCHER, ARTHUR D       9735 CLUBHOUSE DRIVE, APT. 403       Name       Name       Name       Name         10a.       Durawit bit to provisions of section 520 figst and 620 figst an	2. Malling Address	2a. Principal Office Address	2a. Principal Office Address		3,000,000.00	
City & State       Control       Restance       Restance <threstance< th="">       Restance       Resta</threstance<>	Sulte, Apt. #, etc.	Suite, Apt. #, etc.	Suite, Apt. #, etc.			
Zp         Country         Zp         Country         The Registration           9. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent         10. If changed, new Registered AgentOffice           9. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent         10. If changed, new Registered AgentOffice           9735 CLUBHOUSE DRIVE, APT. 403         Name           9735 CLUBHOUSE DRIVE, APT. 403         Strept Address (P.O. Box Number Provident Office - 199/415/498 - 011059 - 017.           MIANI FL 33178         Strept Address (P.O. Box Number Provident Office - 199/215/298 - 012059 - 017.           Strept Address (P.O. Box Number Provident Office - registered Agent or both, in the State of Florida. Such as the strept Address (P.O. Box Number Provident Office - 199/215/298 - 012059 - 017.           10a.         Partual to the provident of accline 520.105.100 (50.10	City & State	City & State	City & State			
9. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent       10. If changed, now Registered Agent/Office         FISCHER, ARTHUR D       SimplAddress (P.O. Box Number Carbon States)         9735 CLUBHOUSE DRIVE, APT. 403       SimplAddress (P.O. Box Number Carbon States)         MIAHI FL 33178       SimplAddress (P.O. Box Number Carbon States)         10a.       Pursued to the providents of acclines 520.1921 and 5	Zip Country	Zip Country				
FISCHER, ARTHUR D       StrepI Address (P.O. Box Number)       StrepI Address (P.O. Box Number)       09/15/39 = 010/59 = 017.         MIANI FL 33178       StrepI Address (P.O. Box Number)       09/15/39 = 010/59 = 017.         Suite, Apt. # etc.       #####S26.2       #####S26.2         Tota       Pursuents the provisions of sections 520.105 and 520.102. Portide Statutes, the above named limited participantized or registered durater the laws of the State of Florida, submits this statem of the papes of changing at registered disco or registered agent, or tool, in the State of Florida, Such change was submitzed by the general partner(s). I hereby accept the appointment of registere agent, or tool, in the State of Florida, Such change was submitzed by the general partner(s). I hereby accept the appointment of registere agent. Accept to displaying the registered agent accept to adjuste agent to adjuste agent accept to adjuste agent accept to adjuste agent agent accept to adjuste agent.         StRNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment)       DATE         A GENERAL PARTNER THAT IS A CORPORATION, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR OTHER BUSINESS ENTITI MUST BE REGISTERED AND ACTIVE WITH THIS OFFICE.         11.       Name(a) of General Partner(b)       11a. Accore Agent Accepting Appointment Number         FISCHER, RATHUR D       9735 CLUBHOUSE DRIVE,       MIAMI FL 33178         FISCHER, ELAINE       9735 CLUBHOUSE DRIVE,       MIAMI FL 33178         Note:       General partners MAY NOT be changed on this form; an amendment must be filed to change a general partnere         12. <td< td=""><td></td><td></td><td>·····</td><td>8. Make check payable to: Dept. of t</td><td>State (See neverse side for fee information)</td></td<>			·····	8. Make check payable to: Dept. of t	State (See neverse side for fee information)	
FISCHER, ARTHUR D       Strept Address (P.C. Box Number Department)         MIANI FL 33178       Strept Address (P.C. Box Number Department)         10a.       Pursuants to the provisions of sections 620.1951 and 520.1951 and 520.1952. Poride Statutes, the above neural limited partnership organized or registered during the registered on the laws of the State of Flock as such change was authorized by far general partner(s). I hereby accept the obligations of section 520.1952. Poride Statutes, the above neural limited partnership organized or registered during the registered on the state of Flock as such change was authorized by far general partner(s). I hereby accept the appointment of registered agent (am familie with, end accept the obligations of section 520.192. Foride Statutes.         SIGMATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment)       DATE         A GENERAL PARTNER THAT IS A CORPORATION, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR OTHER BUSINESS ENTITIMUST BE REGISTERED AND ACTIVE WITH THIS OFFICE.         11.       Name(a) of General Partner(s)         11.       Address of Each General Partner         11.       Name(a) of General Partners MAY NOT be changed on this form; an amendment must be filed to change a general partner         12.       I do hereby cortify that the information supplied with the file is induction 110 are parted with general partner with a biother of the state in the the information supplied with file is resultation of corporations and the information supplied with the information and the information supplied with the file is oblight for the asemption stated in Bection 110.07(3)(3). Prode Status - I states the Division of corporation from paride acorases in the the information supplied with the	9. Name and Address of	Current Registered Agent		10. If changed, new Registered	Agent/Office	
9735 CLUBHOUSE DRIVE, APT. 403       Strept Address (PO. Box Number Expression PD. C. 535545	FISCHER, ARTHUR D					
MIAMI FL 33178       Sums Apt. #. etc.       ####526.25       ####526.2         City       FL       Zip Code         City       FL       Zip Code         10a.       Pursuant to the provisions of actions \$20.1051 and \$20.1021, Floride Statutes, the above named timited partnership organized or registered april is negleted of the obligations of section \$20.1021, Floride Statutes, the above named timited partnership organized or registered april is negleted of the obligations of section \$20.1021, Floride Statutes, the above named timited partnership organized or registered april is negleted of disco or registered april to be provisions of section \$20.1021, Floride Statutes, the above named timited partnership organized or registered april to evolute the obligations of section \$20.1021, Floride Statutes, the above named timited partnership organized or registered april to evolute the obligations of section \$20.1021, Floride Statutes, the above named timited partnership organized or registered april to evolute the obligations of section \$20.1021, Floride Statutes, the above named timited partnership organized or angletered april to evolute the obligations of section \$20.1021, Floride Statutes, the above named timited partnership organized or angletered april to evolute the obligations of section \$20.1021, Floride Statutes, the above name of the above name of the state of the obligations of section \$20.1021, Floride Statutes, the above name of the above nabove name of the above name of t	9735 CLUBHOUSE DRIVE, APT. 403		-09/15/9801059017			
FL         10a.       Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620.162. Florids Statutes, the above-nemed limited partnership organized or registered under the laws of the State of Florids, such change was suthorized by its general partner(s). Thereby accept the appointment of registered agent, or bohr, the State of Florids. Such change was suthorized by its general partner(s). Thereby accept the obligations of section 620.192. Florids Statutes.         SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment)       DATE         A GENERAL PARTNER THAT IS A CORPORATION, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR OTHER BUSINESS ENTIT         MUST BE REGISTERED AND ACTIVE WITH THIS OFFICE.         11.       Name(s) of General Partner(s)         11.       Name(s) of General Partner(s)         Pischer, RATHUR D       9735 CLUBHOUSE DRIVE,         Pischer, BLAINE       9735 CLUBHOUSE DRIVE,         MIAMI FL 33178       MIAMI FL 33178         Note:       General partners MAY NOT be changed on this form; an amondment must be filed to change a general partner         12.       Is denoted on this form; an amondment must be filed to change a general partner         13.       To beready certify that the Information supplet with the file system of the somethion supplet of the somethion supplet of the somethion and codes not qualify for the somethion at the somethion file of 073(b)(b). Florids Statutes.			sune, Apl. #, etc. ####526.25 ###		26.25 ****526.25	
for the purpose of changing its registered diffee or registered diffee or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. Such change was authorized by its general partner(s). I hereby accept the appointment of registered agent. I am familiar with, and accept the obligations of section 620.182. Florida Balutos.         SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment)       DATE         A GENEERAL PARTNER THAT IS A CORPORATION, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR OTHER BUSINESS ENTIT MUST BE REGISTERED AND ACTIVE WITH THIS OFFICE.       DATE         11. Name(s) of General Partner(s)       11a. Address of Each General Partner       11b. City. State & Zip. Code       11c. Registration/         FISCHER, ARTHUR D       9735 CLUBHOUSE DRIVE,       MIAMI FL 33178       MIAMI FL 33178         FISCHER, ELAINE       9735 CLUBHOUSE DRIVE,       MIAMI FL 33178       MIAMI FL 33178         Note: General partners MAY NOT be changed on this form; an amendment must be filed to change a general partner       Composition from any listing is voluntarity furtilistion and add on a cot quarky for the acception astard in section 119.07(3)(k). Florida Statuse. I reliases the Division of Composition from any listing of non-complete with this files is voluntarity furtilistion and add one cot quarky for the acception astard in section 119.07(3)(k). Florida Statuse. I reliases the Division of Composition from any listing of non-complete with this files with astare and end cos and quarky for the accemption astard in Section 119.07(3)(k). Florida Statuse. Traisase the Division of composition with section 119.07(3)(k). Florida Statuse. Traisase the Division of the anneal report is traver that thave the same baga lefects as if made under ceth. Turther certify	. ·	·····	City		FL Zip Code	
MUST BE REGISTERED AND ACTIVE WITH THIS OFFICE.         11.       Name(a) of General Partner(a)       11a. Address of Each General Partner       11b. City, State & Zip Code       11c. Registration/ Document Number         FISCHER, ARTHUR D       9735 CLUBHOUSE DRIVE,       MIAMI FL 33178       MIAMI FL 33178         FISCHER, ELAINE       9735 CLUBHOUSE DRIVE,       MIAMI FL 33178       MIAMI FL 33178         Viscouries of the second	for the purpose of changing its registered of agent. I sm familiar with, and accept the ob SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointme	ffice or registered egent, or both, in the State of Flori ligations of section 620.182, Floride Statutes. ent)	da. Such change was au	thorized by its general partner(s). I hereby	y accept the appointment of registered	
11.       Name(a) of General Partner(s)       11a.       Address of Each General Partner       11b.       City, State & Zip Code       11c.       Registration/ Document Number         FISCHER, ARTHUR D       9735 CLUBHOUSE DRIVE,       MIAMI FL 33178       MIAMI FL 33178       MIAMI FL 33178         FISCHER, ELAINE       9735 CLUBHOUSE DRIVE,       MIAMI FL 33178       MIAMI FL 33178       MIAMI FL 33178         View       9735 CLUBHOUSE DRIVE,       MIAMI FL 33178       MIAMI FL 33178       MIAMI FL 33178         View       9735 CLUBHOUSE DRIVE,       MIAMI FL 33178       MIAMI FL 33178       MIAMI FL 33178         View       9735 CLUBHOUSE DRIVE,       MIAMI FL 33178       MIAMI FL 33178       MIAMI FL 33178         Note:       General partners MAY NOT be changed on this form; an amendment must be filed to change & general partner       Partner         12.       I do hereby certify that the Information supplied with this filing is voluntarity furnished and does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(k). Floride Statutes. I release the Division of Corporations from any liability of non-compliance with Section 119.07(3)(k) in the event that the information supplied is deemed exempt from public access. I further certify that the information Indicated ot this annual report is the and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effects as if made under ceth. I further certify that I am a General Partner of the limited partnership, receiver or tru empowered to exempt this report as there for the statutes.					R BUSINESS ENTITY	
FISCHER, ARTHUR D       9735 CLUBHOUSE DRIVE,       MIAMI FL 33178         FISCHER, ELAINE       9735 CLUBHOUSE DRIVE,       MIAMI FL 33178         VIAMI FL 33178       MIAMI FL 33178         Note: General partners MAY NOT be changed on this form; an amendment must be filed to change a general partner         12.       Identeration supplied with this filing is voluntarity furnished and does not qualify for the axemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(k), Florida Statutes. I release the Division of Corporations from any liability of non-compliance with Section 119.07(3)(k) in the event that the information supplied is deemed exempt from public access. If urther certify that the information indicated at this ennual report is the and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effects as if made under ceth. I further certify that I am a General Partner of the limited partnership, receiver or true empowered to exactly this repart and that my signature shall have the same legal effects as if made under ceth. I further certify that I am a General Partner of the limited partnership, receiver or true empowered to exactly this report as inguired by chapter 620. Florida Statutes.		444	-			
FISCHER, ELAINE       9735 CLUBHOUSE DRIVE,       MIAMI FL 33178         MIAMI FL 33178       Wide the information supplied with this filing is voluntarily furnished and does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(k). Floride Statutes. I release the Division of Corporational from any liability of non-compliance with Section 119.07(3)(k) in the event that the information supplied is deemed exempt from public access. I unther certify that the information rule point is the part accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effects as if made under oath. I further certify that I am a General Partner of the limited partnership, receiver or true empowered to excerte the signature shall have the same legal effects as if made under oath. I further certify that I am a General Partner of the limited partnership, receiver or true empowered to excerte the the information by the same legal effects as if made under oath. I further certify that I am a General Partner of the limited partnership, receiver or true empowered to excerte the the information by the same legal effects as if made under oath. I further certify that I am a General Partner of the limited partnership, receiver or true empowered to excerte and that the same legal effects as if made under oath. I further certify that I am a General Partner of the limited partnership, receiver or true empowered to excerte the the information by the same legal effects as if made under oath. I further certify that I am a General Partner of the limited partnership, receiver or true empowered to excerte and that the same legal effects as if made under oath. I further certify that I am a General Partner of the limited partnership, receiver or true empowered to excerte and that the same legal effects as a fit made under oath. I further certify that I am a General Partner of the limited partnership, receiver or true empowered to excerte and that the same legal effects a	FISCHER ARTHUR D		1	AMI EL 99179		
<ul> <li>Note: General partners MAY NOT be changed on this form; an amendment must be filed to change a general partner</li> <li>12. I do hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing is voluntarily furnished and does not qualify for the axemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(k), Floride Statutes. I release the Division of Corporations from any liability of non-compliance with Section 119.07(3)(k) in the event that the information supplied is deemed exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(k), Floride Statutes. I release the Division of this ennual report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effects as if made under ceth. I further certify that I am a General Partner of the limited partnership, receiver or true empowered to execute this report as required by chapter 620, Floride Statutes.</li> </ul>			ļ			
12. I do hereby certify that the information supplied with this fitting is voluntarily furnished and does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(k), Floride Statutes. I release the Division of Corporations from any liability of non-compliance with Section 119.07(3)(k) in the event that the information supplied is deemed exempt from public access. I further certify that the knormation indicated in this annual report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effects as if made under oath. I further certify that I am a General Partner of the limited partnership, receiver or true empowered to execute this report as required by chapter 620. Floride Statutes.		9735 CLUBHOUSE DRIVE	ε, ΜΙ	AMI FL 33178	ag44	
12. I do hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing is voluntarily furnished and does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(k), Floride Statutes. I release the Division of Corporations from any liability of non-compliance with Section 119.07(3)(k) in the event that the information supplied is deemed exempt from public access. I further certify that the knormation indicated this annual report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effects as if made under oath. I further certify that I am a General Partner of the limited partnership, receiver or true empowered to execute this report as required by chapter 620. Floride Statutes.	Nota: Constal partners beau	NOT he observed on this form		ant must be filed to -b-		
Corporations from any liability of non-compliance with Section 119.07(3)(k) In the event that the information supplied is deemed exempt from public access. I further certify that the information indicated of this annual report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effects as if made under oath. I further certify that I am a General Partner of the limited partnership, receiver or true empowered to execute this report as required by chapter 620, Floride Statutes.		······································				
alelae alelae	Corporations from any liability of non-complian this annual report is true and accurate and the	nce with Section 119.07(3)(k) in the event that the ini at my signature shall have the same legal effects as i	formation supplied is dee	med exempt from public access. I further	certify that the information indicated on	
SIGNATURE WILL N ZZOCHEN DIE 416 48	empowered to execute this report as required	by chapter 620, Florida Statutes.		r	lalaa	
Typed or Printed Name of General Partner Signing Form_ARTHUR_D. FISCHER Daytime Telephone Num 305)594-690	SIGNATURE	un v zzoche	<u>~</u>	0/TE	1048	